@ BAUFAHRPLAN
Hauptbahnhof - Herzogl. Museum - Gartenstral3e - Stadion

VLG VMT

Montag - Freitag

Hauptbahnhof Steig 5A ab| 5.37 | 6.37 | 7.37 | 8.37 | 9.37 |10.37|11.37|12.37(13.37|14.37|15.37(16.37|17.37|18.37
MozartstraRe 5.39 (6.39 | 7.39 | 8.39 | 9.39 |10.39(11.39(12.39|13.39|14.39|15.39|16.39(17.39(18.39
Herzogliches Museum 5.41]6.41|7.41|8.41]|9.41 |10.41|11.41(12.41|13.41(14.41|15.41(16.41(17.41]|18.41
Bergallee 542 (6.42 | 7.42 | 8.42 | 9.42 |10.42(11.42(12.42|13.42|14.42|15.42|16.42(17.42(18.42
Myconiusplatz 5.44 | 6.44 | 7.44 | 8.44 | 9.44 |110.44|11.44(12.44|13.44(14.44|15.44|16.44(17.44|18.44
Bertha-von-Suttner-Platz 5.45 [ 6.45 | 7.45 | 8.45 | 9.45 |10.45(11.45(12.45|13.45|14.45|15.45|16.45(17.45(18.45
Gartenstral3e 5.47 | 6.47 | 7.47 | 8.47 | 9.47 |10.47|11.47(12.47|13.47(14.47|15.47|16.47|17.47|18.47
Steinstralle 5.50 [ 6.50 | 7.50 | 8.50 | 9.50 |10.50{11.50{12.50|13.50|14.50|15.50|16.50{17.50{18.50
Bufleber StraRe 551 ]6.51|751|851|951|10.51|11.51(12.51|13.51(14.51|15.51|16.51({17.51|18.51
Hauptfriedhof 552 (6.52 | 7.52 | 8.52 | 9.52 |10.52(11.52(12.52|13.52|14.52|15.52|16.52(17.52(18.52
Millersweg 5.54 | 6.54 | 7.54 | 8.54 | 9.54 |10.54|11.54(12.54|13.54(14.54|15.54|16.54(17.54|18.54
Stadion an| 5.56 | 6.56 | 7.56 | 8.56 | 9.56 |10.56]11.56]12.56(13.56(14.56(15.56|16.56|17.56|18.56

Am 24. und 31.12. verkehren die Busse wie Samstag.

gultig ab: 22.11.2025; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 19.11.2025, 13:05:51




e

BAUFAHRPLAN
Stadion - GartenstralRe - Herzogl. Museum - Hauptbahnhof

VLG VMT

Montag - Freitag

Stadion ab| 5.19 | 6.06 | 7.06 | 8.06 | 9.06 |10.06/11.06/12.06(13.06|14.06|15.06(16.06|17.06|18.06(19.06
Molschleber StralRe 5.21|6.08 | 7.08 | 8.08 | 9.08 [10.08(11.08|12.08|13.08/14.08(15.08|16.08|17.08(18.08|19.08
Bufleber StraRe 5.22 1 6.09 | 7.09 | 8.09 | 9.09 |[10.09(11.09|12.09(13.09/14.09(15.09|16.09/17.09(18.09|19.09
SteinstralRe 5.23|16.10| 7.10 | 8.10 | 9.10 {10.10(11.10|12.10{13.10|14.10(15.10|16.10|17.10(18.10{19.10
Gartenstralle | 6.13 | 7.13 1 8.13 ] 9.13 [10.13]11.13(12.13(13.13|14.13|15.13|16.13|17.13]18.13]19.13
Bertha-von-Suttner-Platz | 6.15 | 7.15 | 8.15 | 9.15 |10.15]11.15(12.15|13.15|14.15|15.15|16.15|17.15|18.15|19.15
Myconiusplatz | 6.17 | 7.17 | 8.17 | 9.17 |10.17|11.17(12.17|13.17|14.17|15.17|16.17|17.17|18.17|19.17
Bergallee | 6.18 | 7.18 | 8.18 | 9.18 |10.18]11.18(12.18|13.18|14.18|15.18|16.18|17.18|18.18|19.18
Herzogliches Museum | 6.19 | 7.19 | 8.19 | 9.19 |10.19]11.19(12.19(13.19|14.19|15.19|16.19|17.19|18.19|19.19
HuttenstraRe 525 | | | | | | | | | | | | | [

Orangerie 527 | | | | | | | | | | [ | | | |

Hauptbahnhof an| 5.31 | 6.22 | 7.22 | 8.22 | 9.22 [10.22(11.22]112.22|13.22|14.22|15.22(16.22|17.22|18.22(19.22

Am 24. und 31.12. verkehren die Busse wie Samstag.

gultig ab: 22.11.2025; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 19.11.2025, 13:05:52




